Printed in USA
©2004
Page 1
E-CPT-PL-0404
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
GASOLINE POWER TROWELS
PARTS LIST MANUAL
GASOLINE POWER TROWEL
T244B-4H
T244BRS-4H
T304B-5.5H
T304BRS-5.5H
T-364B-5.5H
T364BRS-5.5H
T364B-9H
T364BRS-9H
T464B-9H
T464BRS-9H
140
70
140
70
140
70
140
70
140
70
4 HP HONDA GX120KA1-QX2
5.5 HP HONDA GX160K1-QX2
9 HP HONDA GX270-QA2
*PART NO.    MODEL    SIZE RPM GASOLINE ENGINE OPTION
*ADD AN “L” SUFFIX TO ANY PART NO. LISTED FOR POWER TROWELS WITH THE LEV-L-IT SYSTEM. (SEE PAGES 6 & 7)
85400
85600
85500
85700
85100
85800
85300
85900
85200
86100
24”
30”
36”
46”
Printed in USA
©2004
Page 4
 E-CPT-PL-0404
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326